matricola
1805581
1870402
1854032
1844990
1864189
1872961
1845870
1844709
1799888
1844157
1811056
1834943
1937147
1785186
1856599
1703595
1814404
1766648
1773125
1767820
1769447
1757743

voto

non sufficiente

non sufficiente
10

non sufficiente
8

8

8

9

11

6
ritirato
ritirato

11

non sufficiente

ritirato

non sufficiente

punteggio massimo: 11 punti; soglia per la prosecuzione dell'esame: 6 punti
(vedi https://www.roma.infn.it/~ippolitv/teaching/)



