matricola	voto
1805581	9
1870402	7
1854032	6
1844990	11
1864189	7
1872961	9
1845870	non sufficiente
1844709	non sufficiente
1799888	10
1844157	non sufficiente
1811056	8
1834943	8
1937147	8
1785186	9
1856599	11
1703595	6
1814404	ritirato
1766648	ritirato
1773125	11
1767820	non sufficiente
1769447	ritirato
1757743	non sufficiente

punteggio massimo: 11 punti; soglia per la prosecuzione dell'esame: 6 punti (vedi https://www.roma1.infn.it/~ippolitv/teaching/)